

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 915 OF 2008

Mohammed Ali Ishak Patel] .. Petitioner

Versus

1. Dr. Ambedkar College of Commerce &]
Economics, Mumbai & 4 ors.] .. Respondents

Mr. Mihir Desai for the petitioner.

CORAM: S.B. MHASE &
A.A. KUMBHAKONI, JJ.

DATED: 18TH JUNE, 2008

P.C. :

1. Notice before admission.
2. Returnable after two weeks.

Sd/-
[A.A. KUMBHAKONI, J.]

Sd/-
[S.B. MHASE, J.]