

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 915 OF 2008

Mohammed Alik Ishak PatelPETITIONER

V/S

Dr. Ambedkar College Of Commerce AndRESPONDENT
Economic And 4 Ors.

Mr.Mihir Desai, Sr. Adv. iby Rishika Agarwal for Petitioner.
Ms. Uma Palsuledesai,AGP for Res. no. 3 to 5

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SHREE
CHANDRASHEKHAR &
HON'BLE JUSTICE SMT MANJUSHA AJAY
DESHPANDE, JJ**

DATE : 24th July, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 31/07/2025 .

(ASSOCIATE)